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OMNIDIRECTIONAL ANTENNA

806-960/1710-2170 MHz RADOME OMNI 3-4 dBi

RO8063/21704NM
Series : ANTENNA

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Frequency

Nominal Impedance

VSWR

Gain —806-960

Gain —1710-2170

Radiation Pattern
3 dB beamwidth
Horizontal Plane
Vertical Plane - 806-960
Vertical Plane —1710-2170

Polarization:

Power withstanding

Connector type

806-960/1710-2170

MHz
50 Q
2.5:1 Max
3.0 dBi+1dB
4.0 dBi+1dB
Omni
53 °Avg
39 °Avg
Vertical
20 W
N male

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Plastic radome
Plastic cap

Color

Ingress Protection
Weight
Wind-loading

Overall length

Pultruded polyester/fiberglass, UV protected

Luran ASA
White
IP67
231 g
125 Mph

See page 1 INCHES

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating temperature
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806-960/1710-2170 MHz RADOME OMNI 3-4 dBi Series : ANTENNA

Charts
Vertical plane 806-960

806:
Avg (dBi) = -1.8
Peak (dBi)= 2.7
Avg-3(deg)= 57

860:
Avg (dBi) = -2.5
Peak (dB))= 1.9
Avg-3(deg)= 53

960:
Avg (dBi) = -3.0
Peak (dBi) = 2.3
Avg-3(deg)= 48
— 860 — 960
1750:
Avg (dBi) = -2.3

Peak (dBi) = 4.2
Avg -3 (deg) = 36

1850:
Avg (dBi) = -2.1
Peak (dBi)= 3.9
Avg -3 (deg) = 43

1950:
Avg (dB))= -2.0
Peak (dB))= 4.0
Avg -3 (deg) = 39
2150:
Avg (dBi) = -2.3
Peak (dB))= 3.5
Avg -3 (deg) = 39
1950 2150
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Horizontal plane 806-960

806:
Avg (dB)= 1.7
Peak (dB)= 2.4
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

860:
Avg (dBi)= 21
Peak (dBi) = 2.3
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

960:
Avg (dB)= 1.7
Peak (dB))= 2.3
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

— 860 — 960

1750
Avg (dBi)= 3.7
Peak (dBi)= 4.7
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

1850

Avg (dBi)= 3.0
Peak (dBi)= 4.1
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

1950:
Avg (dBi)= 35
Peak (dBi)= 4.6
Avg -3 (deg)= 360

2150:
Avg (dB)= 25
Peak (dBi)= 3.9
Avg -3 (deg) = 360

——1750 ——1850 1950 2150
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806-960/1710-2170 MHz RADOME OMNI 3-4 dBi Series : ANTENNA

VSWR
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750
800
850
900
950
1000
1050
1100
1150
1200
1250
1300
1350
1400
1450
1500
1550
1600
1650
1700
1750
1800
1850
1900
1950
2000
2050
2100
2150
2200

Freq (MHz)
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